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Upper Darby School District 3200 State Rd, 

Drexel Hill, PA 19026

Owner Owner

NEW ROAD Construction 

Management Co., Inc.

1876 Greentree Rd, 

Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 

Nick Saunders nsaunders@newroadconstruction.com CM 856-424-8888

Gilmore & Associates, Inc. 65 E Butler Ave Ste 100, 

New Britain, PA 18901

Ronald Monkres, P.E. RMONKRES@gilmore-assoc.com

aschanck@gilmore-assoc.com

lsuarez@gilmore-assoc.com

Civil 856-424-8888

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Lore Siga Lore.Siga@constructconnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Dodge Construction Erin McVeigh Erin.McVeigh@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826

Construction Information 

Systems

170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room 973-492-0509 ext.324973-482-8378

MARINO CORPORATION 1400 Cressman Rd, 

P.O. Box 1209, 

Skippack, PA 19474

Samuel L. Marino, smarino@marinocorp.com

pgaffney@marinocorp.com

ricmarino@marinocorp.com

Site 610-584-1800

BSI Construction, LLC 735 Birch Ave, 

Bensalem, PA 19020

Nick D’Angelo ndangelo@bsiconst.com  Site 215-447-3140 x-

138

J.F. Huebner & Son, Inc. 13131-R Townsend Rd

Philadelphia PA 19154

Peter Lima peter@jfhuebner.com Site 215-539-7711

Premier Concrete, Inc 2327 W Chester Pike Ste 

101,

Broomall, PA 19008 

Gina Crehan 

Joseph paolino

gina.premiercon@aol.com

 premiercon@aol.com

Site 610-355-0177

Rebid Clifton Heights Middle School 

Job No. 2513.02

Contact Person: Mark Marella

Bids Due: 

Thursday, March 14, 2024, 1:30PM

3/8/2024
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Rebid Clifton Heights Middle School 

Job No. 2513.02

Contact Person: Mark Marella

Bids Due: 

Thursday, March 14, 2024, 1:30PM

N. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc. 1250 Conshohocken Road

Conshohocken, PA  19428

Edward Phillips, Jr ephillips@nabbonizio.com Site 610-275-8540

John J. Dougherty & Son 18 Nealy Blvd, 

Trainer, PA 19061 

John Dougherty III jdougherty@johnjdougherty.com Site 610-364-2110

T. Schiefer Contractors, Inc. 3864 Old Easton Road  

Doylestown, PA 18902 

Michelle Riben  mriben@t-schiefer.com Site 215-345-1521

Rycon Construction, Inc. 2/16 Two Logan Square, Suite 

1800, 

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Daniel Gillespie  dgillespie@ryconinc.com

pstrunk@ryconinc.com

Site 215-367-3114

B. Blair Corporation    95 Louise Drive

Ivyland,PA 18974

Scott Minnucci sminnucci@bblaircorp.com Site 215-672-8787

Meco Constructors 684 Dunksferry Road                                                                                                                          

Bensalem, PA 19020                                                                                                                                       

Dania M. Garrett

Bob Stauffer

dgarrett@mecoconstructors.com

 bstauffer@mecoconstructors.com

Site 267-525-3152

Jurich, Inc. 80 Clayton Park Drive

Glen Mills PA 19342

Matthew Sippel Matthew.Sippel@JurichInc.com Site 610-459-3236
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